
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

35 
39 
23 
30 
2 

43 
49 
10 
33 
4 

22 
31 
12 
24 
8 

32 

Name 

Leonardo BERGAMASCHI 
Fabiano DALBOSCO 
Jairo RECK 
Tiago CARVALHO 
KAUE 
DAIVID 
Flavio FERREIRA 
Eduardo CUNHA 
Carlos BERGAMASCHI 
Juliano ZANUZ 
Juliano MENGER 
Patrick BORTOLUZZI 
Douglas GRAVE 
Felipe HARTH 
Arthur SILVA 
Luciano MARCHIORI 

Class 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Best Tm 

1:40.540 

1:45.169 

1:46.262 

1:47.386 

1:47.998 

1:48.303 

1:48.656 

1:48.785 

1:50.145 

1:50.247 

1:51.279 

1:51.679 

1:53.131 

1:57.266 

1:57.547 

2:08.031 

Diff 

4.629 

5.722 

6.846 

7.458 

7.763 

8.116 

8.245 

9.605 

9.707 

10.739 

11.139 

12.591 

16.726 

17.007 

27.491 

Gap 

4.629 

1.093 

1.124 

0.612 

0.305 

0.353 

0.129 

1.360 

0.102 

1.032 

0.400 

1.452 

4.135 

0.281 

10.484 

In Lap 

3 

3 

6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

6 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

1 

Best Speed 

126,433 

120,868 

119,625 

118,373 

117,702 

117,371 

116,989 

116,851 

115,408 

115,301 

114,232 

113,823 

112,362 

108,400 

108,141 

99,285 

Laps 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

2nd Best 

1:40.975 

1:46.994 

1:47.323 

1:47.790 

1:48.203 

1:48.599 

1:49.185 

1:49.320 

1:51.536 

1:51.299 

1:51.599 

1:51.856 

1:54.305 

1:57.295 

1:57.998 

2:09.821 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

400cc 

Treino 3 400cc 

Practice started at 10:30:50 

Autódromo Int Sta Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

29/09/2019 10:30 


